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Session 11 A - Semifinals

THU 25 APR 2019  14:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 225 25 APR 14:00 Semifinals Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) ZHUSSUPOV Temirtas KAZ

. Deepak IND BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RED

BLUE

2 226 25 APR 14:15 Semifinals Men's Bantam (56kg) KHARKHUU ENKH-AMAR MGL

BISHT Kavinder Singh IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TPE CHANG YU LING PRK

JPN

MAR

SRI

TJK

KIM CHUN SAM

SASAKI YASUTAKA

SOUILMI MOUHSINE

S. THAMPU NELKA

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

28:29

30:27

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 227 25 APR 14:30 Semifinals Men's Light Welter (64kg) BAATARSUKH Chinzorig MGL

ALKASBEH Obada Mohammad Mustafa JOR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RED

BLUE

4 228 25 APR 14:45 Semifinals Men's Middle (75kg) KUMAR Ashish IND

MOUSAVI SEYEDSHAHIN IRI

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI S. THAMPU NELKA JPN

UZB

KGZ

TUR

MAR

SASAKI YASUTAKA

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

BORKOEVA ZHAMILA

YURTSEVER BERNA

SOUILMI MOUHSINE

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 229 25 APR 15:00 Semifinals Men's Heavy (91kg) KIM Hyeongkyu KOR

LEVIT Vassiliy KAZ

RED KO R3 2:13

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR TPE

SRI

MAR

KGZ

TUR

CHANG YU LING

S. THAMPU NELKA

SOUILMI MOUHSINE

BORKOEVA ZHAMILA

YURTSEVER BERNA

29:28

18:20

18:20

29:28

19:19

RED

BLUE

6 230 25 APR 15:15 Semifinals Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) BALSAN Mungunsaran MGL

GABUCO Josie PHI BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN TINA TUR

PRK

KGZ

SRI

UZB

YURTSEVER BERNA

KIM CHUN SAM

BORKOEVA ZHAMILA

S. THAMPU NELKA

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

28:28

27:29

26:30

26:30

28:28

RED

BLUE

7 231 25 APR 15:30 Semifinals Women's Bantam (51-54kg) MYAGMARDULAM Nandintsetseg MGL

SHI QIAN CHNBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI S. THAMPU NELKA JPN

SCO

MAR

TJK

PRK

SASAKI YASUTAKA

RAI RAVI RAJ

SOUILMI MOUHSINE

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

KIM CHUN SAM

26:30

26:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 232 25 APR 15:45 Semifinals Women's Light (57-60kg) MONKHOR NAMUUN MGL

WU Shih-Yi TPE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR SRI

TJK

TUR

KGZ

SCO

S. THAMPU NELKA

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

YURTSEVER BERNA

BORKOEVA ZHAMILA

RAI RAVI RAJ

29:28

28:29

29:28

27:30

28:29
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RED

BLUE

9 233 25 APR 16:00 Semifinals Women's Welter (64-69kg) CHEN Nien-Chin TPE

SHAKIMOVA Dariga KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI S. THAMPU NELKA IRL

MAR

PRK

TUR

TJK

DUFFY SADIE

SOUILMI MOUHSINE

KIM CHUN SAM

YURTSEVER BERNA

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 234 25 APR 16:15 Semifinals Women's Light Heavy (75-81kg) NGUYEN THI HUONG VIE

WANG LINA CHNBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCO RAI RAVI RAJ UZB

PRK

TJK

MAR

SRI

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

KIM CHUN SAM

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

SOUILMI MOUHSINE

S. THAMPU NELKA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

Legend:

KO Knockout Rn Round number WO Walkover WP Win on points

Page 2 / 2


