



Session Results

Session 11 A - Semifinals THU 25 APR 2019 14:00 - Afternoon

Order	Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Cod	, Winner e	Result	Deci	sion
1	225	25 APR	14:00	Semifinals	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	ZHUSSUPOV Temirtas . Deepak		KAZ IND	BLUE	WO		
					Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:					
								Judge 4: Judge 5:					
2	226	25 APR	14:15	Semifinals	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED	KHARKHUU ENKH-AMAR	۲	MGL				
						BLUE	BISHT Kavinder Singh			BLUE	WP	4:1	
					Referee:	TPE	CHANG YU LING	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	JPN MAR SRI	KIM CHUN SASAKI YA SOUILMI M S. THAMPU MUHIDDING	SUTAKA OUHSINE NELKA	1	28:29 30:27 27:30 28:29 28:29
3	227	25 APR	14:30	Semifinals	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	BAATARSUKH Chinzorig ALKASBEH Obada Mohammad Musta		MGL JOR	BLUE	WO		
					Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:					
4	228	25 APR	14:45	Semifinals	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED	KUMAR Ashish		IND	RED	WP	3:2	
·		207.011		Commune	men e miedie (reng)	BLUE	MOUSAVI SEYEDSHAHI	N	IRI			0.2	
					Referee:	SRI	S. THAMPU NELKA	Judge 1: Judge 2:		SASAKI YA KHAMIDOV		B	28:29 29:28
								Judge 3:	KGZ	BORKOEVA	A ZHAMILA		28:29
								•		YURTSEVE			29:28 30:27
5	229	25 A D D	15:00	Semifinals	Men's Heavy (91kg)	RED	KIM Hyoopakuu		KOE	RED	KO	R3 2	.12
5	229	23 AF N	15.00	Seminiais	Men's Heavy (91kg)	BLUE	KIM Hyeongkyu LEVIT Vassiliy		KAZ		κυ	പാ 2	.13
					Referee:	UZB	KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR			CHANG YU S. THAMPU			29:28 18:20
								Judge 3:	MAR	SOUILMI M	OUHSINE		18:20
								0		BORKOEVA YURTSEVE			29:28 19:19
6	230	25 APR	15.15	Semifinals	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED	BALSAN Mungunsaran		MGL				
0	230	25 AF N	15.15	Seminiais	women's Light Fly (45-46kg)	BLUE	GABUCO Josie			BLUE	WP	3:0	
					Referee:	BIH	POLETAN TINA	•		YURTSEVE			28:28
										KIM CHUN			27:29 26:30
								Judge 4: Judge 5:		S. THAMPU KHAMIDOV		R	26:30 28:28
7	231	25 APR	15:30	Semifinals	Women's Bantam (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	MYAGMARDULAM Nandintsetseg	1	MGL CHN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
					Referee:		S. THAMPU NELKA	•	JPN	SASAKI YA	SUTAKA		26:30
										RAI RAVI R. SOUILMI M			26:30 27:30
								Judge 4:	TJK	MUHIDDING	OV MANSUF	1	26:30 27:30
8	232	25 APR	15:45	Semifinals	Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	MONKHOR NAMUUN WU Shih-Yi		MGL TPE	BLUE	WP	3:2	
					Referee:	UZB	KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR	•		S. THAMPU			29:28
								Judge 3:	TUR	YURTSEVE		ſ	28:29 29:28 27:30





Session Results

Session 11 A - Semifinals THU 25 APR 2019 14:00 - Afternoon

Order	Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Result	Decis	sion
9	233	25 APR	16:00	Semifinals	Women's Welter (64-69kg)	RED BLUE	CHEN Nien-Chin SHAKIMOVA Dariga		TPE RED KAZ	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	SRI	S. THAMPU NELKA	Judge 3: Judge 4:	IRL DUFFY SAI MAR SOUILMI M PRK KIM CHUN TUR YURTSEVE TJK MUHIDDIN	OUHSINE SAM R BERNA	1	29:28 29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28
10	234	25 APR	16:15	Semifinals	Women's Light Heavy (75-81kg)	RED BLUE	NGUYEN THI HUONG WANG LINA		VIE CHN BLUE	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	SCO	RAI RAVI RAJ	Judge 2: Judge 3:	UZB KHAMIDOV PRK KIM CHUN TJK MUHIDDIN MAR SOUILMI M SRI S. THAMPL	SAM DV MANSUF OUHSINE		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30

KO Knockout	Rn Round number	WO Walkover	WP Win on points
		no maillovoi	WF Will off points
			Page 2 / 2